1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
Highlights
Radio Technology
• 802.11ac - 5 GHz 3x3:3
• 802.11ac - 2.4 GHz 2x2:2
• 	Integrated BLE (Bluetooth Low Energy)
for location services

please see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 26385-1020-12
6
Ordering Information
SKU Description
AH-AP-150W-AC-XX
AP150W, indoor wall plate access point, 2 radio 3x3:3 802.11ac, MU-MIMO, 4 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, BLE, POE, Includes
HiveManager Connect & HiveCare Community. (Regulatory Domains available: FCC, CE, W (World), CAN (Canada))
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-US 36W Level 6 power supply with US power plug for AP150W
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-UK 36W Level 6 power supply with UK power plug for AP150W
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-EU 36W Level 6 power supply with EU power plug for AP150W
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-AU 36W Level 6 power supply with AU power plug for AP150W
AH-ACC-PW-36WL6-KR 36W Level 6 power supply with Korea power plug for AP150W
AH-ACC-DSKSTD Desk Mount stand for AP150W. Includes screws
AH-ACC-CBL5PK-150W AP150W in-box accessory sold as a spare : Flat male-male Ethernet cable, 100mm. Qty 5